RECEven
Chesapeake Operating Co. N L
6100 N. Western Ave. My 2006
Oklahoma City, OK. 73118 hALT-Z%
H & K 18 Federal # 5
Eddy County, New Mexico
258 2.58 12 0.88 2.26 2.26
450 1.92 11/4 2.19 420 6.46
766 3.16 23/4 431 1521 21.67
920 1.54 23/4 4.81 741 29.08
983 0.63 314 5.69 3.58 32.66
1046 0.63 1 3/4 3.06 1.93 34.59
1078 0.32 2 3.50 1.12 35.71
1142 0.64 214 3.94 2.52 38.23
1248 1.06 23/4 4.81 5.10 43.33
1312 0.64 23/4 4.81 3.08 46.41
1407 0.95 23/4 481 4,57 50.98
1503 0.96 4 1/4 7.44 7.14 58.12
1566 0.63 4 1/4 7.44 4,69 62.81
1630 0.64 41/4 7.44 4.76 67.57
1693 0.63 41/4 7.44 4.69 7225
1756 0.63 33/4 6.56 4.13 76.39
1851 0.95 3 5.25 4,99 81.38
1942 0.91 3 5.25 4.78 86.15
2005 0.63 3 525 331 89.46
2069 0.64 13/4 3.06 1.96 91.42
2164 0.95 1172 2.63 2.49 93.91
2228 0.64 11/4 2.19 1.40 95.31
2355 1.27 13/4 3.06 3.89 99.20
4156 18.01 3/4 1.31 23.64 122.84
4525 3.69 3/4 1.31 4.84 127.68
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Archie Brown < GeneraPManager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the QZQZ gdday of
& , 2006 by ) Archie Brown- General Manager, CapStar Drilling L.P.

it} 4V COMMISSION EXPIRES - -
: May 21, 2006 Notary Public

(:p’v""‘"ﬁ TAMME HUGGINS
X




